Payroll Schedule: Academic Year 2021-22

Notre Dame of Maryland University ¢ Office of Human Resources

4701 North Charles Street * Baltimore, MD 21210 ¢ (410) 532-5898 « Fax (410) 532-5785

Pay Date
August

September

October

November

December

January

12*
26
09
23
07
21
04
18
02
16
30
13
27

Pay Period
07/24 — 08/06/21
08/07 —08/20/21
08/21 —09/03/21
09/04 —09/17/21
09/18 — 10/01/21
10/02 — 10/15/21
10/16 — 10/29/21
10/30 - 11/12/21
11/13 - 11/26/21
11/27 -12/10/21
12/11 - 12/24/21
12/25 -01/07/22
01/08 —01/21/22

Pay Date
February

March

April

May

June

July

24
10
24

21
05
19
02
16
30
14
28

*Payment of faculty contracts for the academic year start

Pay Period
01/22 —02/04/22
02/05 - 02/18/22
02/19 —03/04/22
03/05 - 03/18/22
03/19 - 04/01/22
04/02 — 04/15/22
04/16 — 04/29/22
04/30 — 05/13/22
05/14 — 05/27/22
05/28 — 06/10/22
06/11 —06/24/22
06/25 - 07/08/22
07/09 —07/22/22

Pay dates for adjunct, overload, and summer contracts are determined by the actual

start and end dates of the classes.
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